Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1 106-592791
HSN: 21069099

Weikfield Strawberry 
Falooda Mix 200.0 g

Short SHORT 0 40 0 43.238 1729.52 86.4 2.5 43.238 2.5 43.238 0 0.00 0 0 1815.92

Total: 0 40 43.24 1729.52 86.40 43.24 43.24 0.00 0.00 1815.92

Amount : One Thousand Eight Hundred and Fifteen and Ninety Two paisa Only

Vendor Signature                                                                                                                                                                                Warehouse in-charge Signature